
Pos. # Crew Cat. Pos. Class Pos. Samedi Boucle 1 Samedi Boucle 2 Dimanche Boucle 3 Coef Total Prev. 1st

1 403     VARREWAERE Mario
    CRACCO Pablo
NISSAN Sunny

5 1 17 1 48.3 67.6 7.9 0.90 123.8

2 409     HENDERICKX Jean-Christophe
    HENDERICKX Mathieu
ALFA ROMEO Giulia GT 1300 Junior

2 1 3 1 49.87 69.28 9.35 0.67 128.5 +4.7 +4.7

3 404     SENTE Frédéric
    ANTOINE Sabine
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI

3 1 8 1 59.24 95.79 5.95 0.79 160.98 +32.48 +37.18

4 402     DUFRASNE Dominique
    DOGNÉ Isabelle
BMW 323 i

4 1 13 1 55.35 106.8 5.66 0.83 167.81 +6.83 +44.01

5 418     THIELEN Bart
    SANDERS Michiel
OPEL Ascona B 2.0S

3 2 9 1 73.16 222.3 12 0.78 307.46 +139.65 +183.66

6 401     SIMON Patrice
    BERNARD Christian
PORSCHE 924

3 3 9 2 64.88 286.57 4.31 0.77 355.76 +48.3 +231.96

7 412     QUIRIJNEN Felix
    COPMANS Philip
CITROËN Dyane

2 2 3 2 200.2 264.36 12.68 0.68 477.24 +121.48 +353.44

8 421     HOTTELET Henry
    LAROCHE Mathis
AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1000

2 3 3 3 221.6 249.08 16.12 0.68 486.8 +9.56 +363

9 410     SCHAUER Dirk
    WOLFF Peter Christoph
OPEL Ascona A 1900

2 - 5 1 307.3 264.77 13.13 0.71 585.2 +98.4 +461.4

10 408     CHAIDRON Claude
    NICOLAS Pascal
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I

3 - 9 3 201.94 225.22 250 0.74 677.16 +91.96 +553.36

11 413     DUMORTIER Rik
    WERNIERS Bert
AUSTIN Mini 1000

2 - 3 - 140.3 560.03 9.97 0.69 710.3 +33.14 +586.5

12 420     MOINET David
    BOINET Quentin
AUSTIN Mini 1000

2 - 3 - 781.08 151.59 15.49 0.69 948.16 +237.86 +824.36

13 417     GOFFINET Pierre
    VAN EECKHOUDT Marc
AUDI Coupé 2.0 l

4 2 13 2 495.12 517.22 51.82 0.82 1064.16 +116 +940.36
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Pos. # Crew Cat. Pos. Class Pos. Samedi Boucle 1 Samedi Boucle 2 Dimanche Boucle 3 Coef Total Prev. 1st

14 422     ÉVRARD Yves
    LAURENT Jean-Marc
BMW 520

3 - 9 - 827.76 512.37 21.44 0.73 1361.57 +297.41 +1237.77

15 423     BEAVAN Alex
    BEAVAN Peter
VOLVO 122 2 portes

2 - 5 2 747.75 875.35 6.9 0.65 1630 +268.43 +1506.2

16 407     COLLEE Alain
    MORTIER Didrik
ALFA ROMEO GT Junior 1.6

3 - 8 2 51.56 1981.96 13.16 0.72 2046.68 +416.68 +1922.88

17 425     THONARD Jean-Pierre
    PENNARTZ Benoît
TRABANT P 601

2 - 3 - 829.06 1235.92 174.35 0.67 2239.33 +192.65 +2115.53

18 424     COUDIJZER Gerrit
    COUDIJZER Martin
BMW 316

5 2 16 1 764.8 1338.5 250 0.90 2353.3 +113.97 +2229.5

19 416     HENRY DE FRAHAN Charles-Albert
    HENRY DE FRAHAN Loïc
VOLVO 122 2 portes

2 - 5 3 1409.35 1369.55 237 0.65 3015.9 +662.6 +2892.1

20 419     LEMBRECHTS Marc
    ROELEN Walter
AUDI Coupé 2 l

3 - 9 - 1000 1461.59 610 0.81 3071.59 +55.69 +2947.79

21 414     DE HALLEUX Damien
    DE HALLEUX Maya
OPEL Kadett GT/E

3 - 9 - 1000 2450 490 0.78 3940 +868.41 +3816.2

22 415     DE HALLEUX Justine
    DE HALLEUX Charlotte
OPEL Kadett GT/E

3 - 9 - 1300 3016.26 730 0.78 5046.26 +1106.26 +4922.46
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